
St. Patrick’s Day
Practice
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Name: __________________



Follow the path.

Name: ____________________

©www.thecurriculumcorner.com



©www.thecurriculumcorner.com

Trace the lines.
Name: _________________
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Trace the lines.
Name: _________________
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Trace the lines.

Name: _________________

.   .   .   .   .   .
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Name: _________________
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Name: _________________
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Trace the shapes.

Name: ____________________



Trace the shapes.

Name: ____________________
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Trace the shapes.

Name: ____________________
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Trace the pot of gold.

Name: ____________________
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Connect the dots.

Name: ____________________
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Follow the path.

Name: ____________________
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Cut the shapes.

Name: ____________________
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Cut the shapes.

Name: ____________________
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Cut the shapes.

Name: ____________________
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Cut out the pot of gold.

Name: ____________________



Name: ____________________
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Name: ____________________
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Name: ____________________
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Count the shamrocks.

Name: ____________________

1
2
3
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Count the shamrocks.

Name: ____________________
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Count the shamrocks.

Name: ____________________

1
2
3
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Match the shamrocks with 
the number.

Name: ____________________

1

2

3
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Count the shamrocks.

Name: ____________________

1
2
3
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Count the coins.

Name: ____________________
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Match the coins with the 
number.

Name: ____________________

1

2

3
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Name: ____________________

Trace the words.

1hat

gold

clover
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Name: ____________________

Trace the words.

1rainbow

horseshoe

leprechaun



©www.thecurriculumcorner.com

Name: ____________________

Trace the words. Color the pictures.

1green

yellow

black
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Name: ____________________
Color the picture.

1 = green 2 = yellow
3 = blue 4 = purple

1

1

1

1

1

1
1

1
1

1

1 1

1 3

2
3

3

3

2

3

2

4

2

444
3

33

3

3

3

3

3 3

3

3

3
3
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Name: _________________
Match the pictures.
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Name: _________________
Match the pictures.
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Name: _________________

Color the picture that is different.
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Name: _________________

Circle the picture that is biggest.
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Name: _________________

Circle the picture that is smallest.



Name: ____________________
How Many?

41 23
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Name: ____________________
How Many?

41 23
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Name: ____________________
How Many?

41 23
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Name: ____________________
How Many?

41 23
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Name: ____________________
Finish the Pattern
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Name: ____________________
Finish the Pattern
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Name: ____________________

Match the letters.

e

f

g

h

H

F

E

G
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Name: ____________________

Match the letters.

a

c

b

d

C

B

A

D
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Name: ____________________
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Trace the words.
Color the pictures.

green

blue
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Name: ____________________
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Trace the words.
Color the pictures.

yellow

purple
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Letter or Number?
Name: ____________________

A

B

C

DE

12

35

4

letters numbers



©www.thecurriculumcorner.com

Letter or Number?
Name: ____________________

a

b

c

de

12

35

4

letters numbers
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Name: ____________________
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Counting
Count and color the pictures.
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Name: ____________________
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Counting
Count and color the pictures.
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Name: ____________________
Counting

Count and color the pictures.
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BIG or little?
Name: ____________________

BIG little
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Name: ____________________
Color the pictures.

yellow green black
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Name: ____________________
Color the pictures.

yellow green black
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Name: ____________________
Color the pictures.

yellow green blue
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Name: ____________________
Color the pictures.

yellow green blue
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Match the Pictures
Name: ________________



©www.thecurriculumcorner.com

Name: __________________

Draw a picture the treasures you have. Draw 
one thing on each piece of the pot.
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Date: __________________

 `                   
 `                   
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